Sheetl
PLATFUNIQUEID,C,10 TIMESTAMFOBJOBJIJNAME,M EXPR,M VPOS,NHPOS,N,{HEIGHTWIDTH,N

DOS _RAOOHGJ7Q 548880406 1 53 60.000 160.000
DOS _RAOOHGLEI 21

DOS _RAOOHGJ7V 9 6.000

DOS _RAOOHGJ7X 1.000

DOS _RAOOHGJ80 1.000

DOS _RAOOHGJ82 3.000

DOS _RAOOHGJ85 3.000

DOS _RAOOHGJ88 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8A 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8D 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8F 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8H 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8K 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8M 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8P 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8R 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8T 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8W 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ8Y 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ91 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ93 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ95 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ98 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9A 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9D 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9F 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9H 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9K 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9M 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9P 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9R 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9U 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9W 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJ9Z 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAl1 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJA3 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAG6 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJA9 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAB 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAD 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAF 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAI 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAL 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAM 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAP 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAR 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAU 548880406
DOS _RAOOHGJAX 548880406

0.000 49.000 1.000 28.000
4.000 0.000 1.000 8.000
7.000 0.000 1.000 8.000
7.000 9.000 1.000 10.000
7.000 20.000 1.000 1.000
7.000 22.000 1.000 8.000
7.000 31.000 1.000 12.000
7.000 44.000 1.000 25.000
7.000 97.000 1.000 12.000
7.000 110.000 1.000 12.000
7.000 123.000 1.000 12.000
7.000 136.000 1.000 12.000
7.000 149.000 1.000 4.000
13.000 40.000 1.000 3.000
13.000 39.000 1.000 1.000
13.000 43.000 1.000 1.000
2.000 18.000 1.000 35.000
2.000 54.000 1.000 4.000
2.000 1.000 1.000 8.000
1.000 0.000 3.000 77.000
12.000 0.000 1.000 77.000
10.000 48.000 1.000 4.000
10.000 0.000 1.000 21.000
10.000 54.000 1.000 23.000
5.000 152.000 1.000 5.000
9.000 150.000 1.000 10.000
4.000 149.000 1.000 4.000
4.000 20.000 1.000 1.000
7.000 70.000 1.000 11.000
7.000 82.000 1.000 14.000
4.000 77.000 1.000 4.000
4.000 85.000 1.000 11.000
5.000 0.000 1.000 151.000
9.000 81.000 1.000 15.000
8.000 81.000 1.000 15.000
11.000 0.000 1.000 10.000
4.000 9.000 1.000 7.000
4.000 22.000 1.000 7.000
4.000 31.000 1.000 8.000
4.000 44.000 1.000 15.000
4.000 98.000 1.000 11.000

01 U1 U1 01 01 00 ~N 00~ U1 U1 0000 U1 U1 0000 ~N ~N 0 ~ ~ 00 0 0 Ul U1 0 00 00 00 00 0 00 00 0 0 00 00 Ul O W WO WO
OO O0OO0OO0OO0OPRROPMNODOODODOOOCOPMRMNOPAPPMPNIIODODODODODODOODODODOODODOOOOONUPMNWE

Page 1



DOS
DOS
DOS
DOS
DOS
DOS
DOS
DOS
DOS
DOS

_RAOOHGJAY
_RAOOHGJB1
_RAOOHGJB3
_RAOOHGJB6
_RAOOHGJB9
_RAOOHGJBB
_RAOOHGJBE
_RAOOHGJBG
_RAOOHGJBJ
_RAOOHGJBL

548880406
548880406
548880406
548880406
548880406
548880406
548880406
548880406
548880406
548880406

0O 0O 00 00 O U1 U1 U1 U1 U1

eNeoNelNoNoNolNoNolNolNo

Sheetl

Page 2

4.000
4.000
4.000
10.000
9.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
3.000
3.000

113.000
128.000
141.000
23.000
60.000
0.000
1.000
72.000
66.000
66.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

9.000
7.000
7.000
25.000
19.000
20.000
8.000
5.000
10.000
10.000



Sheetl

STYLEM PICTURE,M ORDER,M  UNIQUE,L COMMENT,MENBO>FILTAG,M TAG2,M
i

@]

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
N
N
N
C
C

Page 3



Sheetl

Page 4

O0O0O000



Sheetl
PENRED,N,5, PENGREEN,NPENBLUE,N,EFILLRED,N,5, FILLGREEN,NFILLBLUE,N,EPENSIZE,N,5,

Page 5



Sheetl
PENPAT,N,5,(FILLPAT,N,5,(FONTFACE,NVFONTSTYLE,IFONTSIZE,N, MODE,N,3,0 RULER,N,1,0

Page 6



Sheetl
RULERLINESGRID,L GRIDV,N,2,0 GRIDH,N,2,0 FLISTSTRETCHTOITOP,L BOTTOM,L

HHH
HH#
HHR R
HH R
HHH
HHR R
HHR
HHH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HHH
H
HHR R
HH
HHR
Hf
HH R
HHH R
HH#
HH
HHR R
HH#
HH#
HHR R
HHR R
H#
HH#
HHR R
HHR R
HH#
HHR
HH#
HHH
HH#
HHR R
HH#
HH#
i
HH#
HH

Page 7



Sheetl

HH#
HH#
HH#
HH
i
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHH
HHR R

Page 8



Sheetl

SUPTYPE,N,1ISUPREST,N,INCREPACOLBREAK,LREGENERAL,N,.SPACING,N,3DOUBLE,L SWSWEJ EJ
i i

HHE  HHE L HHHEHH

L

o

i
HHH
i
HH#
i
i
HiH#
i
HHH
HHH
Hi#
HHH

[eNeNelolNolNolNeololNolNollolNo)

Hi#
HH#
H# O

o o

H# 0

HH#
H# O

o

A
H# 0

o

H# O

H# 0

Page 9



i
HH#
A
i
HHH

O O O oo

Sheetl

Page 10



Sheetl

PLSUADOFTOBCTORERESOID,N,3,(CURPOS,L SUPALWAYS SUPOVFLOWSUPRPCOL,NSUPGROUP,!
b 0 0 O

o
o

[eNeoNelolNoNoNeolNolNolNolNolNo)
[cNeNeloloNolNeololNolNollolNo)

o o
o o

o
o

o
o

Page 11



O OO oo

O OO oo

Sheetl

Page 12



Sheetl
SUPVALCHNISUPEXPR,M

Page 13



	Sheet1

